2
" N
P
T
D
PRODUCT CATALOGUE www.northam-inc.com60Hz
NS-C SERIES
CAST IRON

0
MODEL CODE
10 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
NS-C SERIES
CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
Material
Material of construction
C Cast iron
Code
Series
Series name
NS Submersible pump
Code
Example:
NS-C-0250-08-8-6-F = Submersible pump, Cast iron, 250 GPM, 8 stages, 8" Pump, 6" Motor joining, 4" Discharge size.
PUMP SIZE: 4", 5", 6", 8", 10" 50 GPM to 1100 GPM
Number of stages
Rated flow (GPM)
0050

450
500
1100
NS-C SERIES
CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PUMP SIZE: 4", 5", 6", 8", 10" 50 GPM to 1100 GPM
12 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
500
650
800
700
13 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
4" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0050 50 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

½ HP - 2
3 HP - 10
5 HP - 12
5 HP - 14
7½ HP - 18
1½ HP - 4
2 HP - 6
3 HP - 8
1 HP - 3
Capacity - USgpm
0 5 10 15 20
Capacity - m3/h
14 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
4" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0090 90 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

m
½ HP - 1
5 HP - 8
7½
HP - 10
1½ HP - 3
2 HP - 4
3 HP - 6
1 HP - 2
Capacity - USgpm
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
Capacity - m3/h
15 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
5" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0100 100 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

20 HP - 13
25 HP - 16
30 HP - 20
40 HP - 24
5 HP - 3
7½ HP - 5
10 HP - 7
50 HP - 32
3 HP - 2
Capacity - USgpm
0 10 20 30 40 50
Capacity - m3/h
16 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
5" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0125 125 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

Capacity - m3/h
2 HP - 1
15 HP - 10
20 HP - 13
25 HP - 16
30 HP - 20
40 HP - 24
7½ HP - 5
10 HP - 6
15 HP - 8
50 HP - 28
5 HP - 3
18 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
6" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0150 150 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

15 HP - 8
20 HP - 11
25 HP - 13
30 HP - 16
40 HP - 19
50 HP - 24
50 HP - 26
7½ HP - 4
10 HP - 5
15 HP - 7
40 HP - 22
5 HP - 3
19 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
6" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0175 175 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

20 HP - 8
25 HP - 10
30 HP - 12
30 HP - 14
40 HP - 16
50 HP - 20
50 HP - 22
10 HP - 4
15 HP - 5
15 HP - 6
40 HP - 18
7½ HP - 3
20 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
6" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0250 250 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

30 HP - 6
40 HP - 8
50 HP - 10
60 HP - 12
60 HP - 14
75 HP - 16
100 HP - 20
100 HP - 22
10 HP - 2
15 HP - 3
20 HP - 4
75 HP - 18
21 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
6" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0300 300 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

40 HP - 7
50 HP - 8
50 HP - 9
60 HP - 11
75 HP - 12
75 HP - 13
100 HP - 16
100 HP - 18
23 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
8" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0325 325 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

60 HP - 8
75 HP - 9
75 HP - 10
100 HP - 11
100 HP - 12
100 HP - 13
100 HP - 14
125 HP - 16
24 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
8" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0400 400 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

40 HP - 4
50 HP - 5
50 HP - 6
75 HP - 8
100 HP - 10
100 HP - 12
125 HP - 14
125 HP - 16
25 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
8" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0450 450 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

20 HP - 2
30 HP - 3
40 HP - 4
50 HP - 5
60 HP - 6
75 HP - 8
100 HP - 10
125 HP - 12
26 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
              BEST EFFICIENCY REGION
              RECOMMENDED PUMP OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE BASED ON TEST ACCEPTANCE - ISO 9906:2012 3B.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
8" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0500 500 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

20 HP - 1
40 HP - 2
60 HP - 3
75 HP - 4
100 HP - 5
125 HP - 6
150 HP - 7
175 HP - 8
175 HP - 9
200 HP - 10
250 HP - 11
250 HP - 12
28 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
10" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0650 650 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

m
0 50 100 150 200 250
Capacity - m3/h
30 HP - 1
60 HP - 2
100 HP - 3
125 HP - 4
150 HP - 5
175 HP - 6
200 HP - 7
250 HP - 8
250 HP - 9
29 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
10" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0700 700 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

75 HP - 4
100 HP - 5
100 HP - 6
125 HP - 7
150 HP - 8
150 HP - 9
175 HP - 10
175 HP - 11
200 HP - 12
250 HP - 13
250 HP - 14
250 HP - 15
30 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
10" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-0800 800 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

d
-
m
0 50 100 150 200 250
Capacity - m3/h
40 HP - 1
75 HP - 2
100 HP - 3
150 HP - 4
175 HP - 5
200 HP - 6
250 HP - 7
31 Date - 12/11/25
Supersedes - 11/12/24
10" CAST IRON SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-C-1100 1100 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F